
Caribbean Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 9/19/2016 I, C

Tariff 3 Effective 9/19/2016

Southbound LCL

Destination CFS Measure Weight

Anguilla $3.96 $8.45

Montserrat $3.71 $8.45

St Croix $2.17 $4.35

St Kitts $2.89 $8.45

St Maarten $2.37 $8.45

St Thomas $2.07 $4.15

Tortola $3.45 $8.45

Northbound LCL

Origin CFS Measure Weight

N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

25th Revised

Miami CFS

Publshing Code

Revision

Miami CFS



Caribbean Rates

Southbound FCL

Destination Port 20' 40'

Anguilla $5,000.00 $9,000.00

Barbados $5,000.00 $9,000.00

Montserrat $5,000.00 $9,000.00

St Croix $5,000.00 $9,000.00

St Kitts $5,000.00 $9,000.00

St Maarten $5,000.00 $9,000.00

St Thomas $5,000.00 $9,000.00

Tortola $5,000.00 $9,000.00

Trinidad $5,000.00 $9,000.00

Northbound FCL

Origin Port 20' 40'

N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Loading (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).

Open Tariff Spot Rates

Commodity Size Type POR POL POD Rate Expiration

Appliances, NOS 40' HC Dry

Door 

Jacksonville

Port 

Everglades

Road Town 

Tortola $2,308.00 10-Oct-16

Above Rate is subject to all tariff additional charges.

Commodity Size Type POR POL POD Rate Expiration

Building Materials 40' HC Dry Villa Rica, GA

Port 

Everglades St Kitts $3,105.00 16-Oct-16

Above Rate is subject to all tariff additional charges.

Port Everglades

Port Everglades



Caribbean Rates

Commodity Size Type POR POL POD Rate Expiration

Building Materials 20' Dry Miami CFS

Port 

Everglades Anguilla $2,460.00 16-Oct-16

Above Rate includes CONSOL & DRAY and is subject to all other tariff additional charges.


